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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Isaiah Britt           M1518         1/10    5:25       16:50
2     Trevor Allen           M1518         2/10    5:30       17:06
3     Cameron Sanders        M1518         3/10    5:32       17:10
4     Josh Fountain          MOPEN          1/3    5:38       17:28
5     Riley Koon             M0114         1/17    6:07       18:59
6     Nathan Fontes          M3039          1/9    6:12       19:13
7     Nickolas Paduano       M0114         2/17    6:18       19:34
8     Brian Rockenbach       MOPEN          2/3    6:21       19:44
9     Ricky Mueller          M1518         4/10    6:23       19:49
10    Casey Rothgeb          M1518         5/10    6:28       20:05
11    Kylen Fountain         FOPEN          1/9    6:43       20:50
12    Drew Bair              M0114         3/17    6:53       21:22
13    Luke Chamberlain       M1518         6/10    6:55       21:27
14    Chuck Broadbent        M3039          2/9    7:03       21:53
15    Caleb King             M0114         4/17    7:06       22:01
16    Paul Stahlke           M4049         1/14    7:06       22:01
17    Steve Thomas           M5059          1/9    7:06       22:02
18    Ezra Nicol             M0114         5/17    7:06       22:03
19    Frank Tyson            M5059          2/9    7:10       22:14
20    Isabelle Donovan       F1518          1/4    7:10       22:16
21    Michelle Chamberlain   F4049         1/16    7:13       22:25
22    Jim Chamberlain        M4049         2/14    7:13       22:26
23    Cassandra Valles       F0114          1/8    7:17       22:37
24    Andrew Polly           M0114         6/17    7:26       23:03
25    Keith Linington        M3039          3/9    7:27       23:06
26    Cassandra Jennings     F1518          2/4    7:27       23:08
27    Steve McKenna          M4049         3/14    7:28       23:10
28    Jack Hermes            M1518         7/10    7:32       23:24
29    Sara Rodgers           F0114          2/8    7:35       23:32
30    Kennan Sykes           M1518         8/10    7:36       23:36
31    Gabriel Aldape         M0114         7/17    7:38       23:43
32    Marcus Teter           M0114         8/17    7:46       24:06
33    Douglas Marciniak      M4049         4/14    7:47       24:11
34    Emma Lund              F0114          3/8    7:48       24:13
35    Micah Bair             M0114         9/17    7:52       24:26
36    Miguel Vallles         M4049         5/14    7:57       24:41
37    Paul Green             M3039          4/9    8:04       25:04
38    Ford Goodland          M0114        10/17    8:06       25:08
39    Lorne Johnson          M3039          5/9    8:08       25:14
40    Ethan Moll             M0114        11/17    8:10       25:23
41    David Rothgeb          M5059          3/9    8:12       25:28
42    Kevin Weed             M5059          4/9    8:14       25:34
43    Lauren Goddard         FOPEN          2/9    8:16       25:40
44    Michael Lewis          M4049         6/14    8:16       25:41
45    Cheyenne Rodgers       F0114          4/8    8:17       25:44
46    Katie Goddard          FOPEN          3/9    8:19       25:49
47    Grady Goodland         M0114        12/17    8:25       26:06
48    Kelcey Meyers          F3039         1/15    8:36       26:42
49    Eric Fetters-Walp      M4049         7/14    8:38       26:48
50    Angela Pelton-Ingram   F4049         2/16    8:41       26:57
51    Peter Jausovec         M3039          6/9    8:48       27:19
52    Thomas Goodland        M5059          5/9    8:59       27:54
53    Jill Cochran           F60UP          1/2    9:01       27:58
54    Luis Olivas            M4049         8/14    9:01       27:59
55    Lauri McKenna          F3039         2/15    9:03       28:07
56    Todd Knapp             M60UP          1/5    9:08       28:22
57    Caelyn MacMurray       F1518          3/4    9:08       28:23
58    David Berry            M4049         9/14    9:13       28:36
59    Leticia Frutos         F4049         3/16    9:13       28:36
60    Gabriel Ramsey         M0114        13/17    9:16       28:46
61    Zoe Lucas              F0114          5/8    9:16       28:46
62    Elijah Aldape          M0114        14/17    9:16       28:46
63    Shana Rollins          F3039         3/15    9:17       28:48
64    Megan Lucas            F3039         4/15    9:19       28:55
65    Mia Ramsey             FOPEN          4/9    9:19       28:55
66    Caitlin Houk           F0114          6/8    9:23       29:07
67    Jonathan Sunguiest     M0114        15/17    9:25       29:15
68    Carole Tanner          F4049         4/16    9:28       29:22
69    Laura Resor            F4049         5/16    9:31       29:33
70    Lloyd Sundquist        M5059          6/9    9:32       29:37
71    Luke Bates             M0114        16/17    9:37       29:52
72    Shaelynn Charvet Bates F4049         6/16    9:38       29:55
73    Elizabeth Daugherty    F0114          7/8    9:40       30:02
74    Melissa Climaco        F3039         5/15    9:41       30:03
75    Chad Pritt             M3039          7/9    9:41       30:03
76    Edward Wheeler         M4049        10/14    9:42       30:07
77    Hannah Olliges         F1518          4/4    9:42       30:08
78    Elias Horn             M1518         9/10    9:43       30:10
79    Jeremy Tack            M4049        11/14    9:44       30:15
80    Peter Coles            M4049        12/14   10:03       31:12
81    Heather Howard         F3039         6/15   10:03       31:12
82    Sam Chagolla           M60UP          2/5   10:05       31:18
83    John Messick           M1518        10/10   10:06       31:22
84    Tiffany Foley          F3039         7/15   10:07       31:24
85    Paul Howard            M4049        13/14   10:07       31:24
86    Brittney Lundberg      FOPEN          5/9   10:08       31:28
87    Juan D Castillo        M5059          7/9   10:10       31:36
88    Irma Frias             F3039         8/15   10:19       32:02
89    Rob Crow               M3039          8/9   10:26       32:23
90    John Hall              M60UP          3/5   10:28       32:29
91    Brandon Daugherty      M3039          9/9   10:38       33:00
92    Christine Hall         F5059         1/12   10:49       33:37
93    Chloe Nelson           F0114          8/8   10:52       33:44
94    Luther Wilkins         M5059          8/9   10:53       33:47
95    Matthew Weed           MOPEN          3/3   10:57       33:59
96    Jasmin Robertson       FOPEN          6/9   10:57       34:00
97    Debbie Polly           F4049         7/16   10:59       34:05
98    Laura Lipke            F4049         8/16   11:02       34:15
99    Linda Taylor           F5059         2/12   11:03       34:19
100   Ron Darang             M5059          9/9   11:05       34:26
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101   Catherine Shellabarger F3039         9/15   11:06       34:29
102   Brenda Lund            F4049         9/16   11:08       34:33
103   Heather Daugherty      F3039        10/15   11:08       34:35
104   Kelly Hilmer           F3039        11/15   11:13       34:51
105   Caroline Vrillacq      F4049        10/16   11:15       34:57
106   Shirley Russell        F5059         3/12   11:33       35:53
107   Cindy Dean             F5059         4/12   11:42       36:21
108   Jenelle Limbeck        FOPEN          7/9   11:42       36:21
109   Shawna Sicilia         F4049        11/16   12:00       37:17
110   Natalie Tyson          FOPEN          8/9   12:05       37:32
111   Justin Jordan          M4049        14/14   12:06       37:35
112   Angela Berry           F4049        12/16   12:18       38:12
113   Henry Haggerty         M60UP          4/5   12:18       38:13
114   Amy Wallace            F3039        12/15   12:38       39:13
115   Holly Burns            F3039        13/15   12:38       39:15
116   Liza Elliott           F4049        13/16   12:49       39:47
117   Andrew Edwards         M0114        17/17   12:58       40:15
118   Angela Edwards         F3039        14/15   13:01       40:24
119   Nives Mestrovic        F3039        15/15   13:06       40:40
120   Patty Brandt           F5059         5/12   14:50       46:04
121   Brandi Robinson        FOPEN          9/9   14:52       46:09
122   Lori Goddard-Weed      F5059         6/12   15:47       49:00
123   Kim Carey              F4049        14/16   15:47       49:01
124   Kerry Thomas           F5059         7/12   15:52       49:18
125   Skip Toreson           M60UP          5/5   17:04       53:01
126   Heidi Rothgeb          F4049        15/16   17:04       53:02
127   Patty Withrow          F5059         8/12   17:44       55:05
128   Alexis Dunkin          F5059         9/12   17:44       55:06
129   Linda Savage           F60UP          2/2   19:24     1:00:16
130   Chris Taylor           F5059        10/12   19:31     1:00:38
131   Rita Goddard           F5059        11/12   19:32     1:00:39
132   Kathleen Boutiette     F5059        12/12   20:51     1:04:44
133   Tami White             F4049        16/16   23:54     1:14:14
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